preliminary preliminary iC-PN2612
PHASED ARRAY NONIUS ENCODER
Rev C1, Page 1/9
FEATURES
♦ Compact, 3-channel optical nonius encoder with differential
scanning and analog sine/cosine outputs:
511 CPR (N), 512 CPR (M), 496 CPR (S), size ∅26 mm
♦ Phased-array design for excellent signal matching

Rev C1, Page 9/9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PN2612 32-pin optoQFN,
5 mm x 5 mm,
thickness 0.9 mm
RoHS compliant
iC-PN2612 oQFN32-5x5
15-pin optoBGA,
6.2 mm x 5.2 mm
thickness 1.7 mm
RoHS compliant
iC-PN2612 oBGA LSH2C
Evaluation Kit PCB (60 mm x 40 mm),
assembled with optoQFN
with LED and code disc iC-PN2612 EVAL PNH1M
PCB (60 mm x 40 mm),
assembled with optoBGA
with LED and code disc iC-PN2612 EVAL LSH2M
Code Disc 511/512/496 PPR
OD ∅26 mm, ID ∅11.6 mm,
optical radius 10.905 mm
(glass 1 mm)
LSHC11S 26-512N
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PAD LAYOUT Chip release Z (2.88mm x 3.37mm)
	PAD LAYOUT Chip release Y1 (2.88mm x 3.37mm), HD Phased Array
	PIN CONFIGURATION oBGA LSH2C (6.2mm x 5.2mm)
	PIN CONFIGURATION oQFN32-5x5 (5mm x 5mm)